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‘.- »” WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID Pre-Mix Winter -20 Windshield Washer Fluid # IFL-20

Technical Data Sheet

Application

Maxximum Performance Pre-Mix Winter -20 Windshield Washer Fluid is
specifically formulated with special de-icing compounds to prevent freezing of
windshield washer units and windshield wipers. This premium quality windshield
washer fluid provides superior freeze protection in the late fall, winter, and early
spring months. Maxximum Performance Pre-Mix Winter -20 Windshield Washer
Fluid quickly dissolves road film, dirt, bugs, grime and sap, providing safer driving

vision throughout the cold Winter season.

Properties

Product Code

Specific Gravity @ 60° F

Volatiles, % by wt/volume

Methanol Purity, % by wt
Evaporation Rate (Butyl Acetate =1)
Boiling Point

Color

Odor

Flash Point °F

DOT Label Required
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BULK AUTOMOTIVE FLUID SOLUTIONS

D-1612

#IFL-20

0.942

33.0

99.85 min

Faster

178 + °F

Blue

Alcoholic Odor

102 + °F
Combustible Liquid

Innovative Fluids, LLC.
415 Squires Drive

Milan, MI. 48160
www.InnovativeFluids.com
1-800-889-2110



