

MAXXIMUM PERFORMANCE

Pre-Mix Winter -20 Windshield Washer Fluid # IFL-20

Technical Data Sheet

Application

Maxximum Performance Pre-Mix Winter -20 Windshield Washer Fluid is specifically formulated with special de-icing compounds to prevent freezing of windshield washer units and windshield wipers. This premium quality windshield washer fluid provides superior freeze protection in the late fall, winter, and early spring months. Maxximum Performance Pre-Mix Winter -20 Windshield Washer Fluid quickly dissolves road film, dirt, bugs, grime and sap, providing safer driving vision throughout the cold Winter season.

Properties

Product Code		<u># IFL-20</u>
Specific Gravity @ 60° F		0.942
Volatiles, % by wt/volume		33.0
Methanol Purity, % by wt		99.85 min
Evaporation Rate (Butyl Acetate =1)	D-1612	Faster
Boiling Point		178 + °F
Color		Blue
Odor		Alcoholic Odor
Flash Point °F		102 + °F
DOT Label Required		Combustible Liquid



Innovative Fluids, LLC. 415 Squires Drive Milan, MI. 48160 www.InnovativeFluids.com 1-800-889-2110